## Camp Hope Carnivals 2016

Camp Henry Horner :: 26710 W Nippersink Rd :: Ingleside, IL

**COR High School Youth Ministry** 

Church of St. Mary :: (847 )220-0785

Terese Halm & Alli Smith

thalm@churchofstmary.org

Life Teen High School Youth Ministry
St. Patrick Church :: (224) 456-1685
Michael Bannon

mbannon@stpatrick-lakeforest.org

## YOUTH PERMISSION AND PARENTAL GUARDIAN AUTHORIZATION

I hereby give permission for my child,	, to
participate and volunteer in the Camp Hope Carnival(s) in Ingleside, IL, s School Youth Ministry of the Church of St. Mary and Life Teen Youth Min Church, on <b>Friday, July 22, 2016</b> and <b>Friday, July 29, 2016.</b>	
I understand that adults (parents and volunteers) will be driving my studingleside, approximately <b>45 minutes away</b> .	dent to the camp in
I hereby release and indemnify the Church of St. Mary in Lake Forest, St Forest, its staff and volunteers, The Catholic Bishop of Chicago, a corpor Hope/Anchored in Hope, Inc, from any and all liability arising from clain whatsoever from my child's participation in and transportation to this so	ration sole, and Camp ms of any kind of nature
In the event of a medical emergency, if a parent cannot be reached and responsible adult at this event or other staff member, I hereby authorize personnel to obtain for my child such medical services as are deemed ne	e any of the aforesaid
I authorize St. Patrick Church, the Church of St. Mary and Camp Hope to videos of my teen for productions, publications, website, etc.	use photographs and
Signature of Parent or Guardian if applicant is under 18 years of age	Date
Participant's Signature if over 18	Date
Printed Name	
Parent or Guardian Cell Phone in case of emergency	

## Logistics

July 22, 2016 – Meet at Church of St. Mary (201 E Illinois Rd, Lake Forest) at 8:00am July 29, 2016 – Meet at Church of St. Mary (201 E Illinois Rd, Lake Forest) at 8:00am